
Limitless Japanese &  
Asian Inspired Dining.

D R I N K S  M E N U



Wine List

175ml 250ml BottleWhite 

Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa
vibrant, zesty, tropical fruit

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie
light, crisp, refreshing

Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ
gooseberry, passion fruit, dry finish

Grüner Veltliner, Austria
citrus & white pepper, foodie choice

Chardonnay, Burgundy / Chablis
elegant minerality, subtle oak

Sancerre, Loire
refined, crisp, flinty, prestige white

Rioja Blanco 
floral, citrusy, textured white

£7.00

£7.50

£9.50

£9.50

£10.00

£12.50

£26.00

£28.00

£36.00

£36.00

£38.00

£45.00

£55.00

Prosecco & Champagne

Prosecco DOC

125ml

£6.50

Bottle

£24.00

Premium Prosecco DOCG 

Balfour English Sparkling

£32.00

£55.00

£75.00

£85.00

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 

Veuve Clicquot Rose



Wine List

175ml

175ml

250ml

250ml

Bottle

Bottle

Rose

Red

Rioja Rosado
dry, fresh, juicy red fruits

Shiraz, South Australia
bold, ripe dark fruits, pepper spice

Pinot Grigio Blush
light, fruity, soft strawberry notes

Merlot, Chile
soft, smooth, easy-drinking

Côtes de Provence Rosé  
(Minuty / Mirabeau)
pale, crisp, delicate citrus & peach

Malbec, Zuccardi, Argentina
rich, full-bodied, dark berries

Whispering Angel
pale pink, elegant & floral

Primitivo di Manduria, Italy
velvety, intense, chocolate notes

Rioja Reserva, Spain
aged, smooth, with vanilla oak

Châteauneuf-du-Pape or Barolo 
structured, complex, prestigious

£6.50

£7.00

£8.00

£9.50

£9.50

£9.00

£9.50

£11.00

£12.50

£12.50

£25.00

£26.00

£32.00

£28.00

£42.00

£36.00

£55.00

£42.00

£55.00

£80.00



Cocktails & Mocktails

Signature CocktailsClassic Cocktails

Silken Whisper

Kyoto Ember

Velvet Lotus

Golden Hour

Crimson Silk

Dry Martini 

Lychee Martini 

Miso Caramel  
Martini

Old Fashioned 

Sour Cherry  
Negroni 

Whiskey Sour 

French 75 

Margarita 

Mojito 

Aperol Spritz 

Hugo Spritz 

Long Island Ice Tea 

Yuzu Margarita 

Passion Fruit Martini

Yuzu Elderflower  
Spritz 

£12.50£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.50£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.50

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.50£12.50

£12.00

£12.00

£12.50

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

Mocktails

£7.00Lychee & Jasmine 
Cooler
lychee, jasmine syrup, 
lemon, soda

£7.00

£7.00

Yuzu Lemonade
lemon, yuzu cordial, soda

Kyoto Cooler
passion fruit, yuzu, 
ginger, agave



Beer & Cider

Gin & Tonic (50ml Gin)

Draft Beer

Asahi Dry 5%  

Peroni 5%

£6.00

£6.00

Beer

Cider

Peroni Nastro  
Azzurro (330ml)

Peroni Nastro  
Azzurro 0.0% (330ml)

Peroni Nastro  
Azzurro (GF) (330ml)

Asahi Super Dry (330ml)

Asahi Super  
Dry 0.0% (330ml)

Meantime Anytime  
IPA (Can 330ml)

Meantime Prime  
Pale (Can 330ml)

Ukiyo with  
Tonic & Lemon

Roku with  
Tonic & Lemon 

Hendriks with  
Tonic & Lemon

Monkey 47 with  
Tonic & Lemon

House G&T

Cornish Orchards  
Apple (330ml)

Cornish Orchards  
Pear (330ml) 

Cornish Orchards  
Raspberry &  
Elderflower (330ml) 

£5.50

£11.00 £13.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.00

£11.00 £9.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.00

£5.50

£12.00

£5.50

£5.50



Spirits

Vodka (50ml) Tequila (50ml)

Whisky (50ml)

Cognac & Brandy (50ml)

Gin (50ml)

Absolut

Haku Vodka 

Belvedere

Grey Goose 

Altos Plata (50ml)

Patrón Silver (50ml) 

Don Julio Blanco 

Don Julio Reposado

Clase Azul Reposado 

Don Julio 1942

Jameson Black Barrel

Woodford Reserve

Akashi

Glenfiddich 12yr

Macallan 12yr  
Double Cask

Hibiki Harmony

Courvoisier VS

Hennessy VSOP

Rémy Martin XO

Ukiyo

Roku

Henriks

Monkey 47 

£9.00 £9.50

£12.00

£10.50

£10.00

£12.00 £11.00

£12.00

£13.50

£10.00

£12.50 £13.50

£13.00

£32.00

£13.00

£28.00

£15.00

£13.00

£12.00 £12.50

£12.00

£28.00

£10.00

Rum (50ml)

Havana Club 3 Años

Mount Gay Eclipse

Diplomatico 
Mantuano 

Diplomatico  
Reserva Exclusiva

£9.50

£10.50

£13.00

£11.50



Sake, Soft Drinks & Hot Drinks

Sake

JAPAN’S RICE WINE

Crafted by time, polished rice 
and pure water, offering a clean, 
graceful elegance in every sip.

Akashi-Tai Junmai  
Ginjo Sparkling (7%)
Bottle £30

Zesty sake with delicate bubbles

Akashi-Tai Junmai  
Tokubetsu (15%)
1/5 Bottle £30 | Bottle £60

A complex, creamy umami sake with 
a rich, luxurious mouthfeel

Hot Sake - Akashi-Tai 
Junmai Tokubetsu (15%)
175ml £15

A hot, complex, creamy umami sake 
with a rich, luxurious mouthfeel

Soft Drinks Tea & Coffee

Soft Drink Can
Coke, Diet Coke,  
Coke Zero, Fanta

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

Fruit Juice
Apple, Orange,  
Pineapple, Mango

Bottled Water

Tea  
Choose from Breakfast, 
Earl Grey, Peppermint, 
Jasmine, Green Tea, 
Camomile

Espresso

Double Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte

Americano

Mocha

Alternative Milk

Syrups

£4.00 £4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£4.00

£0.70

£4.00

£3.00

£3.50

£4.00

£0.50




