

Limitless Japanese & Asian Inspired Dining.

DRINKS MENU

Wine List

Prosecco & Champagne	125ml	Bottle
Prosecco DOC	£6.50	£24.00
Premium Prosecco DOCG		£32.00
Balfour English Sparkling		£55.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label		£75.00
Veuve Clicquot Rose		£85.00

White	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie light, crisp, refreshing	£7.00	£9.50	£26.00
Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa vibrant, zesty, tropical fruit	£7.50	£10.00	£28.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ gooseberry, passion fruit, dry finish	£9.50	£12.50	£36.00
Rioja Blanco floral, citrusy, textured white			£36.00
Grüner Veltliner, Austria citrus & white pepper, foodie choice			£38.00
Chardonnay, Burgundy / Chablis elegant minerality, subtle oak			£45.00
Sancerre, Loire refined, crisp, flinty, prestige white			£55.00

Wine List

Rose	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio Blush light, fruity, soft strawberry notes	£6.50	£9.00	£25.00
Rioja Rosado dry, fresh, juicy red fruits	£8.00	£11.00	£32.00
Côtes de Provence Rosé (Minuty / Mirabeau) pale, crisp, delicate citrus & peach	£9.50	£12.50	£42.00
Whispering Angel pale pink, elegant & floral			£55.00
Red	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Merlot, Chile soft, smooth, easy-drinking	£7.00	£9.50	£26.00
Shiraz, South Australia bold, ripe dark fruits, pepper spice			£28.00
Malbec, Zuccardi, Argentina rich, full-bodied, dark berries	£9.50	£12.50	£36.00
Primitivo di Manduria, Italy velvety, intense, chocolate notes			£42.00
Rioja Reserva, Spain aged, smooth, with vanilla oak			£55.00
Châteauneuf-du-Pape or Barolo structured, complex, prestigious			£80.00

Cocktails & Mocktails

Classic Cocktails

Dry Martini	£12.00
Lychee Martini	£12.00
Miso Caramel Martini	£12.50
Old Fashioned	£12.00
Sour Cherry Negroni	£12.00
Whiskey Sour	£12.00
French 75	£12.00
Margarita	£12.00
Mojito	£12.00
Aperol Spritz	£12.00
Hugo Spritz	£12.00
Long Island Ice Tea	£12.00
Yuzu Margarita	£12.00
Passion Fruit Martini	£12.00
Yuzu Elderflower Spritz	£12.00

Signature Cocktails		
Silken Whisper	£12.50	
Kyoto Ember	£12.50	
Golden Hour	£12.50	
Velvet Lotus	£12.50	
Crimson Silk	£12.50	

Mocktails

Lychee & Jasmine Cooler lychee, jasmine syrup, lemon, soda	£7.00
Yuzu Lemonade lemon, yuzu cordial, soda	£7.00
Kyoto Cooler passion fruit, yuzu, ginger, agave	£7.00

Beer & Cider

Beer		Draft Beer	
Peroni Nastro Azzurro (330ml)	£5.50	Asahi Dry 5%	£6.00
Peroni Nastro	£5.00	Peroni 5%	£6.00
Azzurro 0.0% (330ml) Peroni Nastro	£5.50	Cider	
Azzurro (GF) (330ml)		Cornish Orchards Apple (330ml)	£5.50
Asahi Super Dry (330ml) Asahi Super	£5.50	Cornish Orchards	£5.50
Dry 0.0% (330ml)	£5.00	Pear (330ml) Cornish Orchards	£5.50
Meantime Anytime IPA (Can 330ml)	£5.50	Raspberry & Elderflower (330ml)	
Meantime Prime Pale (Can 330ml)	£5.50		

Gin & Tonic (50ml Gin)

Ukiyo with Tonic & Lemon	£11.00	Monkey 47 with Tonic & Lemon	£13.50
Roku with Tonic & Lemon	£11.00	House G&T	£9.00
Hendriks with Tonic & Lemon	£12.00		

Spirits

Vodka (50ml)		Tequila (50ml)	
Absolut	£9.00	Altos Plata (50ml)	£9.50
Haku Vodka	£12.00	Patrón Silver (50ml)	£11.00
Belvedere	£12.00	Don Julio Blanco	£12.50
Grey Goose	£12.50	Don Julio Reposado	£13.50
		Clase Azul Reposado	£32.00
Gin (50ml)		Don Julio 1942	£28.00
Ukiyo	£10.00	X171 · 1	
Roku	£10.00	Whisky (50ml)	
Henriks	£10.00	Jameson Black Barrel	£12.00
Monkey 47	£13.00	Woodford Reserve	£12.00
		Akashi	£12.00
Rum (50ml)		Glenfiddich 12yr	£13.00
Havana Club 3 Años	£9.50	Macallan 12yr Double Cask	£13.00
Mount Gay Eclipse	£10.50		217.22
Diplomatico Mantuano	£11.50	Hibiki Harmony	£15.00
Diplomatico	£13.00	Cognac & Brandy	50ml)
Reserva Exclusiva		Courvoisier VS	£10.50
		Hennessy VSOP	£13.50
		Rémy Martin XO	£28.00

Sake, Soft Drinks & Hot Drinks

Sake

JAPAN'S RICE WINE

Crafted by time, polished rice and pure water, offering a clean, graceful elegance in every sip.

Akashi-Tai Junmai Ginjo Sparkling (7%)

Bottle £30

Zesty sake with delicate <u>bubbles</u>

Akashi-Tai Junmai Tokubetsu (15%)

1/5 Bottle £30 | Bottle £60

A complex, creamy umami sake with a rich, luxurious mouthfeel

Hot Sake - Akashi-Tai Junmai Tokubetsu (15%)

175ml £15

A hot, complex, creamy umami sake with a rich, luxurious mouthfeel

Soft Drinks

Soft Drink Can Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta	£4.00
Ginger Beer	£4.00
Ginger Ale	£4.00
Fruit Juice Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Mango	£4.00
Bottled Water	£4.00

Tea & Coffee

Tea Choose from Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Jasmine, Green Tea, Camomile	£4.00
Espresso	£3.00
Double Espresso	£3.50
Cappuccino	£4.00
Latte	£4.00
Americano	£3.50
Mocha	£4.00
Alternative Milk	£0.50
Syrups	£0.70

